PeKBU3UTDI

HasBaHue opraHusaummu

I‘Opl/lﬂ,l/ll-leCKI/lVl agpec opraHn3aunn

VIHH

KM

PacuyeTHbI cueT

OrPH/OTPHM

BaHk

BUK 6aHka

VIHH 6aHka
KoppecnoHaeHTCKNi cueT 6aHKa

HOpugunueckuin agpec 6aHKa

iég « TUHbKOD®D
BU3HEC

ABTOHOMHAA HEKOMMEPYECKAA
OPTrAHN3ALNA "CNOPTUBHAA ACCOLNALIAA
"CAINT BOCTOK"

690024, POCCUA, NPUMOPCKUW KPAR, I
BNIAOMBOCTOK, NEP XACAHCKWW, [ 25

2543169349

254301001

40703810600000732825

1222500024702

AO «TuHbKOM ) BaHK»

044525974

7710140679

30101810145250000974

127287, r. MocKBa, yn. XyTopcKasa 2-4, a. 38A, cTp. 26




